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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 7-n Typ, MaTy Ned1

CyboTa, 10.09.2016, 16:00, CK "TipHuK", Kpueui Pir. 27°C. nagadi: 100

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponnuBHULbKNIA

41
23
81
53
54
8

85
26
15
57
99

Jibonka PomaH
MaTkoboxxunk OnekcaHap
CigenbHuk OdeHunc
banganyk Irop
LlTaHeHko CTaHicnas
Jlynawko Bnagucnas (K)
KepHoxuubkuin Ceprii
binoHor OmMutpo

36yHb Onekcin

KanensH AHgpiin
JlokTioHOB PomaH

3anacHi

33
86
58
52
94
70
36

Mepnsenes Mapk
MaHbKOBCLKNIA Irop
CMunyeHko HdaHnno
Aynoka [eHnc
Herpsa Kupwuno
KnoyaH Bnaguncnas
BonobaH Onekcin

TpeHep
MaxHo 'eHHagin

ApbiTp:

Macxan Irop

AcucteHT 1:

KnnmeHko Tapac
ACUCTEHT 2:
[aHnnb4YeHKo €BreH

4-v apbiTp:

Moniwyk Makcum
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
JInceHko Banepin

1:2

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

38 Cineubkui IBaH
4  Busppuk Hasap

2 CeHwnuda Bonogmumump (K)

19 JlebeneHko OpecT
22 bycbko AHAOpi

9 BepbHui Hazap

21 Tonouko PomaH

7  CaBolko Bonogumunp
17 Crpawkesny Bagum
10 KagumsaH leram

77 KapneHko Irop

3anacHi

1 JaHwniB BiTanin

31 TMontoraHny OMuTpo
20 JNlebenb PomaH

16 Tabpienb OkeyykBy
5 OninHnk OnekcaHap
11 CayTiH OMuTpo

TpeHep
YmxeBCcbkuin OnekcaHap
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. y 1:2 .
«3ipKa» KponuBHUL KNI «Kapnatu» JIbBiB
23 MaTkoboxunk OnekcaHap 23"
31 4 Buspgpuk Hasap
32! 17 Ctpawkesn4y Bagum
37 @ 10 KagumsH Meram
15 36yHb Onekcin ,
52 Oynka OeHunc N 46
, 77 KapneHko Irop
46 i 16 Mabpienb Oke4ykBy
53' @ 10 KagumsH leram
55' 7 Casowwko Bonogumunp
57 KanensH AHApin ,
86 MaHbKOBCLKMIA Irop N 67
69' 1 7 Casowwko Bonogumump
31 NontoraHuy OMnTPO
\ 21 Tonoyko PomaH
81 N 20 Jlebenb PomaH
54 WTaHeHko CTaHicnaB ,
36 bonobaH Onekcin N 83
26 binoHor Amutpo () 90
90+3' 22 bycbKo AHApin
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ Fon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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